SPF Osterbottens Bowlingsturnering 2021

Lagtavling

MILSTOLPEN

Ulf Lindholm

Kjell Lindén
Sven-Olof Bjorklund
Krister Ost

LARSMO-EUGMO 1
Ralf Brannbacka

Rolf Strom
Karl-Johan Forsell

Kaj Westerlund

KRONOBY 1
Folke Sandbacka
Harry Kala

Tom Kolam
Sune Snare

VI NORRIFRAN 1
Boes Kulla

L-A Osterman
Gustav Finell
Christer Henriksén

KRONOBY 2
Jan-Erik Anés
Sven-Erik Hasto
Roger Lindgren
Bertel Lyback

VI NORRIFRAN 3
Stig Enqvist
Stig-Goran Hagg
Bo-Henry Simell
Karl-Gustav Andersson

KRONOBY 3

N-E Langbacka
Ingvar Bjorklund
Markus Riissanen
Erling Ronnbacka

VI NORRIFRAN 4
Hakan Skrabb
Goran Andersson
Henry Hassel
Mats Nyberg

ORAVAIS
Torbjorn Backlund
Stig Gunnar
Bjarne Andersson
Vilhelm Joupers

Utan Bonus

1115
1307
1079
1154

1151
1182
1345
1120

1334
1081
1034
1123

1311
1197
900

1006

1000
1018
1008
1023

877
989
864
854

1060
961
709
799

692
719
978
990

996
973
793
644

Bonus

78
36
144
132

102
108

36
66
126
114

132
132
150
180

210
180
180
186

144
186
210
210

210
210
210
132

162
126
210
210

Slut Resultat

1193
1343
1223
1286

1253
1290
1345
1120

1382
1159
1124
1213

1347
1263
1026
1120

1132
1150
1158
1203

1087
1169
1044
1040

1204
1147
919

1009

902
929
1188
1122

1158
1099
1003
854

Lag Resultat

GULD

5045

SILVER

5008

BRONS

4878

4756

4643

4340

4279

4141

4114
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SPF Osterbottens Bowlingsturnering 2021

Lagtavling

VI NORRIFRAN 5
Leif Jakobsson
Matti Vilo

UIf Kortell

Ingrid Hassel

LARSMO-EUGMO 2
Lars-Johan Stens
Christer Fagernas
Ann-Britt Stens
Marianne Forsell

VI NORRIFRAN 2
Per Hassel

Hakan Honga
Helge Hassel
Harry Skog

Utan Bonus

824
896
694
608

720
731
645
611

948
922
908

Bonus

210
210
210
210

210
210
210
210

162
162
204

Slut Resultat Lag Resultat

1034
1106
904
818 3862

930
941
855
821 3547

1110
1084
1112
0 3306



